Winner =w
Incumbent=i
w,i

w,i

w,i
w,i
w

w,i

w.i
w,i
w,i
w.i
w,i
w,i

w,i
w,i

w,i
w,i

Last Name

McGarvey
West
Neal
Rickman
Harper Angel
Clark
Calvert
Ogden
Fowler
Ranschaert
Holland
Reed
Parker
Shanklin
Benson
Engel
Flood
Ackerson
Smith
James
Coan
Miller
Payne
Bratcher
Burch
Eddings
Riggs
Provancher
Moffett
Walker
Nemes
Marzian
Wayne
Miller
Donohue
Wilson
Cantrell
Butler
Horlander
Demic
Scott
Meeks
Howland
Owens
Owen
Jenkins
Gentry
Crump
Sorolis

Fleming

First Name

Morgan
Larry
Gerald
Shenita
Denise
Perry
Gina
Lauren
Cindi
Shane
Gill
Scott
Marilyn
Barbara
Stuart
Robin
Madonna
Brent
Barbara
David
S.
Charles
Michael
Kevin
Tom
Waymen
Steve
Sarah
Phil
Rob
Jason
Mary
Jim
Jerry
Jeffery
Mark
McKenzie
Denver
Dennis
George
Attica
Reginald
James
Darryl
John
Joni
Alan
Eric
Maria
Ken

Party

Dem
Rep
Dem
Rep
Dem
Dem
Non
Non
Dem
Rep
Dem
Rep
Rep
Dem
Rep
Rep
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Rep
Rep
Dem
Rep
Dem
Rep
Rep
Dem
Rep
Dem
Dem
Rep
Dem
Rep
Dem
Rep
Dem
Rep
Dem
Dem
Rep
Dem
Rep
Dem
Dem
Rep
Dem

Rep

STATE CANDIDATES

Data gathered during February, 2017 from reports at Ky. Registry of Election Finance

Office

State Sen
State Sen
State Sen
State Sen
State Sen
State Sen

Judge Fam Ct.
Judge Fam Ct.

Metro Council
Metro Council
Metro Council
Metro Council
Metro Council
Metro Council
Metro Council
Metro Council
Metro Council
Metro Council
Metro Council
Metro Council
Metro Council
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep
State Rep

State Rep

Dist.

19
19
33
33
35
37
30
30
14
14
16
16
18
2
20
22
24
26
4
6
8
28
28
29
30
30
31
31
32
33
33
34
35
36
37
37
38
38
40
40
41
42
42
43
43
44
46
46
48

48

Primary

Receipts
$20,857.64
0
$86,608.38
$1,056.00
$45,169.62
$9,679.31
$27,682.69
$0.00
$6,216.45
$5,663.54
$52,670.01
$16,230.55
$23,647.00
$6,387.00
$1,600.00
$0.00
$28,479.69
$1,000.00
$88,315.00
$32,310.69
$50,424.92
9,400.00
7,420.00
3,840.00
17,995.00
398
35,642.70
5,400.00
17,008.79
32,201.00
96,205.00
44,419.19
11,700.00
28,260.00
7,355.00
5,564.80
42,790.00
66,600.00
30,025.37
1,685.00
27,324.43
17,202.76
50
8,210.50
0
65,369.01
33,590.00
6,560.00
5,210.00

38,382.50

Primary

Disbursed
$20,857.64
0
$86,708.38
$1,056.00
$45,169.62
$9,679.31
$27,682.69
$0.00
$6,116.45
$3,384.98
$52,670.01
$6,282.96
$23,650.00
$6,387.00
$1,600.00
$10,176.48
$83,439.07
$6,576.57
$88,315.00
$32,310.69
$50,424.92
30,723.42
7,420.00
6,213.00
68,898.37
361.53
35,642.70
5400
16508,79
32,201.00
96,105.00
44,419.19
16,494.03
30,463.81
32,779.25
5,564.80
42,789.90
124,941.80
30,025.37
1685
27,324.43
17,202.76
0
60,342.70
0
42,520.07
33,590.00
6,560.00
5,210.00

38,382.50

General

Receipts
$162,670.35
$1,540.00
$49,419.59
$3,746.60
$27,200.29
$2,550.00
$26,482.31
$0.00
$16,800.00
$919.00
$121,133.06
$16,875.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$13,270.64
$3,827.27
$0.00
$52,358.42
$12,692.00
$2,800.00
$35,300.00
$0.00
$68,670.19
$12,150.00
$5,069.54
$27,457.87
$124,870.52
$14,748.94
$1,250.00
$3,300.00
$11,085.00
$24,710.48
$78,857.66
$94,972.00
$36,163.48
$1,428.00
$5,859.52
$18,772.76
$50.00
$42,466.81
$0.00
$30,898.21
$49,695.00
$7,985.56
$17,803.00

$82,939.18

General.

Disbursed
$97,546.61
$1,540.00
$49,419.59
$3,512.61
$27,200.29
$722.14
$26,482.31
$0.00
$20,306.58
$3,147.56
$121,133.06
$30,263.03
$15,510.42
$0.00
$300.00
$4,652.85
$28,229.69
$200.00
$13,270.64
$1,115.44
$1,228.93
$37,204.62
$12,692.00
$1,633.00
$95,178.69
$0.00
$68,670.19
$5,957.53
$0.00
$27,497.46
$119,696.02
$2,688.00
$1,250.00
$18,761.14
$34,084.86
$19,711.73
$79,013.19
$112,236.40
$36,163.48
$1,775.00
$5,087.63
$18,772.76
$50.00
$42,466.81
$0.00
$32,498.94
$55,860.54
$7,985.56
$17,523.61

$82,939.18



