STATE CANDIDATES

Data gathered during February, 2017 from reports at Ky. Registry of Election Finance

Winner = w	ata Batilei ca c	, a,	.a. ,, 20	17	o at i	Primary	Primary	General	General.
Incumbent=i	Last Name	First Name	Party	Office	Dist.	Receipts	Disbursed		Disbursed
w,i	McGarvey	Morgan	Dem	State Sen	19	\$20,857.64	\$20,857.64		\$97,546.61
,	West	Larry	Rep	State Sen	19	0	0		\$1,540.00
w,i	Neal	Gerald	Dem	State Sen	33	\$86,608.38	\$86,708.38		\$49,419.59
,	Rickman	Shenita	Rep	State Sen	33	\$1,056.00	\$1,056.00		\$3,512.61
w,i	Harper Angel	Denise	Dem	State Sen	35	\$45,169.62	\$45,169.62		\$27,200.29
w,i	Clark	Perry	Dem	State Sen	37	\$9,679.31	\$9,679.31	\$2,550.00	\$722.14
w	Calvert	Gina	Non	Judge Fam Ct.	30	\$27,682.69	\$27,682.69		\$26,482.31
	Ogden	Lauren	Non	Judge Fam Ct.	30	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
w,i	Fowler	Cindi	Dem	Metro Council	14	\$6,216.45	\$6,116.45		\$20,306.58
,	Ranschaert	Shane	Rep	Metro Council	14	\$5,663.54	\$3,384.98		\$3,147.56
	Holland	Gill	Dem	Metro Council	16	\$52,670.01	\$52,670.01	\$121,133.06	\$121,133.06
W	Reed	Scott	Rep	Metro Council	16	\$16,230.55	\$6,282.96		\$30,263.03
w.i	Parker	Marilyn	Rep	Metro Council	18	\$23,647.00	\$23,650.00		\$15,510.42
w,i	Shanklin	Barbara	Dem	Metro Council	2	\$6,387.00	\$6,387.00		\$0.00
w,i	Benson	Stuart	Rep	Metro Council	20	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00		\$300.00
w.i	Engel	Robin	Rep	Metro Council	22	\$0.00	\$10,176.48		\$4,652.85
w,i	Flood	Madonna	Dem	Metro Council	24	\$28,479.69	\$83,439.07		\$28,229.69
w,i	Ackerson	Brent	Dem	Metro Council	26	\$1,000.00	\$6,576.57		\$200.00
W	Smith	Barbara	Dem	Metro Council	4	\$88,315.00	\$88,315.00		\$13,270.64
w,i	James	David	Dem	Metro Council	6	\$32,310.69	\$32,310.69		\$1,115.44
W	Coan	S.	Dem	Metro Council	8	\$50,424.92	\$50,424.92		\$1,228.93
w,i	Miller	Charles	Dem	State Rep	28	9,400.00	30,723.42		\$37,204.62
VV,1				•	28	7,420.00	7,420.00		\$12,692.00
w,i	Payne Bratcher	Michael	Rep	State Rep	20 29	3,840.00	6,213.00		\$1,633.00
w,i	Burch	Kevin	Rep	State Rep	30	17,995.00	68,898.37		\$95,178.69
VV,1		Tom	Dem	State Rep	30				\$0.00
w,i	Eddings	Waymen	Rep	State Rep		398	361.53		\$68,670.19
VV,1	Riggs	Steve	Dem	State Rep	31	35,642.70	35,642.70		\$5,957.53
w i	Provancher	Sarah	Rep	State Rep	31	5,400.00	5400		\$0.00
w,i	Moffett	Phil	Rep	State Rep	32	17,008.79	16508,79		\$0.00 \$27,497.46
W	Walker	Rob	Dem	State Rep	33	32,201.00	32,201.00		\$119,696.02
w,i	Nemes	Jason	Rep	State Rep	33	96,205.00	96,105.00		\$2,688.00
· .	Marzian	Mary	Dem	State Rep	34	44,419.19			\$1,250.00
W,i	Wayne	Jim	Dem	State Rep	35	11,700.00		\$3,300.00	\$1,230.00
W,i	Miller	Jerry	Rep	State Rep	36	28,260.00	30,463.81		\$34,084.86
w,i	Donohue	Jeffery	Dem	State Rep	37	7,355.00	32,779.25		\$19,711.73
147	Wilson	Mark	Rep	State Rep	37	5,564.80	5,564.80		
W	Cantrell	McKenzie	Dem	State Rep	38	42,790.00	42,789.90		\$79,013.19
l w i	Butler	Denver	Rep	State Rep	38	66,600.00	124,941.80		\$112,236.40
w,i	Horlander	Dennis	Dem	State Rep	40	30,025.37	30,025.37		\$36,163.48
147	Demic	George	Rep	State Rep	40	1,685.00	1685		\$1,775.00
W	Scott	Attica	Dem	State Rep	41	27,324.43	27,324.43		\$5,087.63
w,i	Meeks	Reginald	Dem	State Rep	42	17,202.76	17,202.76		\$18,772.76
i	Howland	James	Rep	State Rep	42	50	0		\$50.00
w,i	Owens	Darryl	Dem	State Rep	43	8,210.50	60,342.70		\$42,466.81
i	Owen	John	Rep	State Rep	43	0	0		\$0.00
w,i	Jenkins	Joni	Dem	State Rep	44	65,369.01	42,520.07		\$32,498.94
W	Gentry	Alan	Dem	State Rep	46	33,590.00	33,590.00		\$55,860.54
	Crump	Eric	Rep	State Rep	46	6,560.00	6,560.00		\$7,985.56
	Sorolis	Maria	Dem	State Rep	48	5,210.00	5,210.00		\$17,523.61
W	Fleming	Ken	Rep	State Rep	48	38,382.50	38,382.50	\$82,939.18	\$82,939.18